

**HISAR
METAL**



HISAR METAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

REGD. Off. & Works : Near Industrial Development Colony Hisar - 125 005 (Haryana) INDIA

Ph. : 01662-220067, 220367, 220738, Fax : 91-1662-220265

E-mail : info@hisarmetal.com

Delhi Off. Ph. : 011 - 45056727, 27354176 Fax : 011 - 43851119

Website : www.hisarmetal.com

CIN-L74899HR1990PLC030937

November 15, 2018

Corporate Relationship Department
Bombay Stock Exchange
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400 001
Scrip Code: 590018
(Permitted Security/BSE indonext)

Corporate Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor
Plot No. C-1, G Block
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051
Scrip Code: HISARMETAL

Sub: Newspaper Publication for Unaudited financial results for the Quarter and Half Year ended on September 30, 2018

Dear Sir

Please find enclosed herewith newspaper publication of Unaudited Financial Results of the company for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2018 which is published in "The Financial Express" (English-Newspaper) and "Jansatta" (Hindi-Newspaper) on 15/11/2018.

This is for your kind information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,
For Hisar Metal Industries Limited



(Vishesh Kumar Chugh)
GM (Finance) & Company Secretary

2. The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

Date: 14.11.2018
Place: New Delhi

For ALANKIT LIMITED
Sd/-
ANKIT AGARWAL
MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place : New Delhi
Date: 14.11.2018

HISAR METAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L74899HR1990PLC030937

Registered Office: Near Industrial Development Colony, Delhi Road, Hisar - 125005 (Haryana)

Email: info@hisarmetal.com; Website: www.hisarmetal.com

Tel.: (01662) 220067, 220367, 220738, Fax: (011) 43851119

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended on September 30, 2018

(Rs. in lakhs except as stated)

Particulars	Quarter ending 30.09.2018	Quarter ending 30.06.2018	Quarter ending 30.09.2017	Half Year ending 30.09.2018	Half Year ending 30.09.2017	Year Ended 31.03.2018
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations	5202	4816	6143	10018	11471	23430
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	161	160	213	321	362	745
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	161	160	213	321	362	745
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	128	117	143	245	248	513
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	128	117	139	245	240	497
Equity Share Capital	540	540	540	540	540	540
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						1401
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- a) Basic & Diluted	2.37	2.17	2.57	4.54	4.44	9.20

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.hisarmetal.com)

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Place : Hisar (Haryana)
Date : November 14, 2018

Sd/-
(Abhiram Tayal)
Managing Director

AAR SHYAM

Regd. Office:

CIN: L67120DL

STATEMENT OF UN
HA

Sl. No.	Particulars
1	Total income from operations
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and/or Extraordinary items)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
5	Total Comprehensive Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)
6	Equity Share Capital
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic : Diluted:

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.cse-india.com)

Place:- New Delhi
Date:- 14th November 2018

COVENTRY COIL-O-MATIC (HARYANA) LIMITED

Regd.Off. ; 87th Km Stone, NH 8, Delhi Jaipur Road, Village Salawas, Sangwari,

Dist. Rewari 123401 (Haryana). CIN : L74999HR1988PLC030370,

Website : (www.coilomatic.com); email:info@coilomatic.com; Phone No : 9896033299

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018

(Rupees in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30-09-2018	Half Year Ended 30-09-2018	Quarter Ended 30-09-2017
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from operations	1,644.79	3,207.70	1,397.71
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (before and after extraordinary items)	(36.59)	(57.38)	(37.96)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(36.59)	(57.38)	(37.96)
4.	Total comprehensive income for the period after tax	(35.81)	(55.78)	(39.86)
5.	Equity Share Capital	450.80	450.80	450.80
6.	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation reserves as shown in Balance Sheet of previous year)			
7.	Earning per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs.10/-each) Basic & Diluted	(0.81)	(1.27)	(0.84)

Notes:

1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on November 14, 2018. The Limited Review for the quarter ended 30th September, 2018, has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors, as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015.

Regd. office
CIN: L

Extract of Standalone Unaudited

Particulars

Total income from operations (net)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before or extraordinary items)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before and/or Extraordinary items
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and/or Extraordinary items
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)
Equity Share Capital
(Face value per Share, Rs. 10/- per Share)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)

5.86	192.25	(358.59)
9.65	145.86	(239.72)
3.26	145.05	(240.12)
6.48	856.48	856.48
3.38	1.70	(2.80)
3.38	1.70	(2.80)

the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results are available on the website www.tinna.in and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14.11.2018. The results are prepared in accordance with Accounting Standards (Ind AS) with effect from 01.04.2018 and the transition date to the said Ind AS, with the transition date to the

FOR TINNA TRADE LIMITED
Sd/-
Gaurav Sekhri
Managing Director

10	Paid-up equity share capital	1,031.50	1,031.50	1,031.50	1,031.50	1,031.50
	Face value of equity share capital	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
11	Reserve (excluding revaluation Reserves)	(710.76)	(732.63)	(741.38)	(731.37)	(733.27)
	(i) Earning per share (Before extraordinary items) of Rs. 10/- each (not annualized)					
	Basic	0.21	(0.01)	(0.01)	0.02	(0.02)
	Diluted	0.21	(0.01)	(0.01)	0.02	(0.02)
	(ii) Earning per share (After extraordinary items) of Rs. 10/- each (not annualized)					
	Basic	0.21	(0.01)	(0.01)	0.02	(0.02)
	Diluted	0.21	(0.01)	(0.01)	0.02	(0.02)

Notes:

- The above audited financial results for the quarter ended on 30.09.2018 have been reviewed by the Audit committee and have been approved by the Board at their meeting held on 14.11.2018
- There are no Separate Reportable Segment in terms of Accounting Standard AS-17 "Segment Reporting issued by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India.
- The figure of quarter ended on 30.9.2018 are the balancing figure between audited figure in respect of financial year 2018-19 and the published year to date figure upto first quarter of the financial year 2018-19
- Previous period figure has been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary

For and Behalf of the board of directors
BASANT INDIA LIMITED
Sd/-
Sushil Aggarwal
Managing Director
DIN: 00144736

Place-New Delhi
Date-14.11.2018

ED

11-110019
Tel: 0120 4531400,
November, 2018

Amount (₹ in lakhs)

Year Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
2018 (Audited)	Sep-17 (Unaudited)	Mar-18 (Audited)
1.45	2,308.77	4,532.42
2.42	(83.23)	(715.04)
2.42	(83.23)	(715.04)
2.42	(83.23)	(715.04)
2.42	(83.23)	(717.17)
2.87	802.87	802.87
		12,138.44
1.32	(0.52)	(4.45)
1.32	(0.52)	(4.45)

Directors at their respective meeting have approved the financial statements prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) Rules, 2015 and the accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. This is an extract of the detailed financial statements and Disclosure Requirements as per the Companies Act, 2013 and the exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the NSE website (www.nseindia.com) and has been regrouped / recast wherever necessary.

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors
Metering Technology Limited
Sd/-
(P. K. Ranade)
Chairman-cum-Managing Director
DIN-00005359

हिसार मेटल इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड

CIN: L74899HR1990PLC030937

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: नियर इंडस्ट्रियल डेवलपमेंट कॉलोनी, दिल्ली रोड, हिसार-125005 (हरियाणा)
ईमेल: info@hisarmetal.com; वेबसाइट: www.hisarmetal.com
फोन: (01662) 220067, 220367, 220738, फैक्स: (011) 43851119

30 सितम्बर, 2018 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए अनकेशित वित्तीय परिणामों का उद्घरण
(₹ लाखों में निर्दिष्ट को छोड़कर)

विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही 30.09.2018	समाप्त तिमाही 30.06.2018	समाप्त तिमाही 30.09.2017	समाप्त छमाही 30.09.2018	समाप्त छमाही 30.09.2017	समाप्त वर्ष 31.03.2018
	(अनकेशित)	(अनकेशित)	(अनकेशित)	(अनकेशित)	(अनकेशित)	(अनकेशित)
प्रचालन से कुल आय	5202	4816	6143	10018	11471	23430
अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर अपवादात्मक और/व असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	161	160	213	321	362	745
कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादात्मक और/व असाधारण मदों के बाद)	161	160	213	321	362	745
कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादात्मक और/व असाधारण मदों के बाद)	128	117	143	245	248	513
अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि के लिए लाभ/(हानि) (कर के बाद) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) शामिल]	128	117	139	245	240	497
इकित्ती शेयर पूंजी	540	540	540	540	540	540
रिजर्व्स (पुनर्मुल्यांकन रिजर्व्स को छोड़कर) जैसा कि पिछले वर्ष की अकेशित बैलेंस शीट में दिखाया गया है						1401
प्रति शेयर आय (₹. 10/- प्रत्येक) (चालू और बंद प्रचालन के लिए)						
ए) वैशिक व डायल्यूटिड	2.37	2.17	2.57	4.54	4.44	9.20

नोट: उपरोक्त सेबी (लिस्टिंग दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताओं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अनुसार, स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के साथ दर्ज की गई त्रैमासिक/अर्धवार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों का विस्तृत प्रारूप का उद्घरण है। त्रैमासिक/अर्धवार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों का सम्पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों की वेबसाइट अर्थात (www.bseindia.com व www.nseindia.com) और कंपनी की वेबसाइट (www.hisarmetal.com) पर उपलब्ध है।

कृते और निदेशक मंडल की ओर से
हस्ता / -
(अभिराम तायल)
प्रबंध निदेशक

स्थान : हिसार (हरियाणा)
दिनांक: 14 नवम्बर, 2018